APPENDIX A
NOTICE OF VIOL! "IN

Power Authority of the State of New York Docket No. 50-333

Based on the results of an NRC inspection conducted on September 25-28,
1978, it appears that certain of your activities were not conducted in
full compliance with conditions of your NRC License No. DPR-59 as indi-
cated below. Items A and B are infractions.

A.

A requirement of Technical Specifications Section €.11, "Radiation
Protection Program,” is that procedures for radiation protection
shall be adhered to for all plant onerations.

Contrary to the above on September 27. 1978, radioactive wastr
measured at up to 10 mr/hr on contact was compacted without
adhering to the special instructions of the radiation work
permit controlling this operation, that radiation protection
be contacted to provide airborne monitoring as required during
operation of the compactor.

Contrary to the above at 10:35 a.m. on September 27, 1978, an
individual was working in a restricted aiea of the plant without
adhering to the requirement of the Radiation Protection Procedures,
Section II.C, to wear his assigned personnel dosimeters in
restricted areas.

A requirement of Technical Specifications Section 6.11(A)Z is that
locked doors shall be provided to prevent unauthorized entry into
areas in which the intensity of radiation is greater than 1,000 mrem/hr.

Contrary to the above on September 25, 1978, about 11:20 p.m., an
unattended high radiation area gate at an entrance to the drywell, an
area in which the intensity of radiation is greater than 1,000 mrem/hr,
was not maintained locked.
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